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Gérard BASTIEN   

Registration form 2014 
 

First name : ……………. Surname : ……………………… 

Year of birth :   

(helps to support the allocation of shared rooms) 
  

Address : ………………….……………………................. 
 …………………………………………………... 

Post code :    City :…….……………….… 

  : …………….………..     : .…….…….………….. 

E-mail : ……………………………………………………. 
 

I choose the workshop of : ………………………………… 

from //2014 to //2014 

I prefer accommodation in (based on availability) 

 single room   

 double room  

 triple room  
 

I am a beginner painter  confirmed painter  
 

I will come to Clos Saint Cadreuc 

 by train  (Saint Malo station) 

 by car  
 

Return this registration form together with your 
deposit, for the workshop and accommodation of 
your choice, to the Clos Saint Cadreuc, 
(see rates and payments on next page).  
 

Whatever the duration of workshop, arrival is on the eve of 
the start of workshop, with a reception dinner and departure 
is on the day after the workshop ends, after breakfast. 

 Michel KOLSEK 

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, March 06   

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, July 06 

to Saturday, April 05   to Saturday, July 12 

    
Erril LAUGIER   Valérie RAUCHBACH 

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, April 06   

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, July 27 

to Saturday, April 12   to Saturday, August 02 

    

Valérie RAUCHBACH   Corinne VILCAZ 

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, April 13   

Workshop 4 days 
from Sunday, August 10 

to Saturday, April 19   to Friday,  August 15 

    

Marie Paule DUPUIS & Catherine de RYCK   André LAMBERT 

Workshop 4 days 
from Wed., April 30   

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, August 24 

to Sunday, May 05   to Saturday, August 30 

    

Bénédicte STEF FRISBEY   André LAMBERT 

Workshop 4 days 
from Sunday, May 11   

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, August 31 

to Friday, May 16   to Saturday, Sept. 06 

    

Gilles BRUNERIE   Anne DUFFILL 

Workshop 4 days 
from Sunday, May 18   

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, Sept. 07 

to Friday, May 23   to Saturday, Sept. 13 

    
Violaine ABBATUCCI   Monique DELORD 

Workshop 3 days 
from Thursday, May 29   

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, Sept. 21 

to Sunday, June 01   to Saturday, Sept. 27 

    

Agnès CORDEAU GLANGEAUD   Josette MERCIER KORNMAYER 

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, June 01   

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, Sept. 28 

to Saturday, June 07   to Saturday, Octo. 04 

    

Isabelle FOURNIER PERDRIX   Keiko TANABE 

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, June 15   

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, Octo. 12 

to Saturday, June 21    to Saturday, Octo. 18 

    

Laurie BREDA   Jean François CONTREMOULIN 

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, June 29   

Workshop 5 days 
from Sunday, Octo. 19 

to Saturday, July 05   to Saturday, Octo. 25 

mailto:clos-saint-cadreuc@wanadoo.fr
http://www.clos-saint-cadreuc.com/


    

Rates artistic workshops, at Clos Saint Cadreuc, in 2014 
   

Workshop 3 days (arrival on previous day) Workshop 4 days (arrival on previous day) Workshop 5 days (arrival on previous day) 

Package : 4 nights + 4 breakfasts  
+ 3 lunches + 4 dinners + breaks 

Package : 5 nights + 5 breakfasts 
+ 4 lunches + 5 dinners + breaks 

Package : 6 nights + 6 breakfasts 
+ 5 lunches + 6 dinners + breaks 

 Food+ Accommodation  

  

1 - Triple room : 310,00 €/person/workshop 1 - Triple room : 385,00 €/person/workshop 1 - Triple room : 450,00 €/person/workshop 
2 - Double room : 330,00 €/person/workshop 2 - Double room : 410,00 €/person/workshop 2 - Double room : 475,00 €/person/workshop 

3 - Single room : 425,00 €/person/workshop 3 - Single room : 520,00 €/person/workshop 3 - Single room : 605,00 €/person/workshop 

 
Deposit 

 

  

1 - Triple room : 105,00 €/person/workshop 1 - Triple room : 130,00 €/person/workshop 1 - Triple room : 150,00 €/person/workshop 
2 - Double room : 110,00 €/person/workshop 2 - Double room : 140,00 €/person/workshop 2 - Double room : 160,00 €/person/workshop 

3 - Single room : 140,00 €/person/workshop 3 - Single room : 175,00 €/person/workshop 3 - Single room : 200,00 €/person/workshop 

 
Booking :  The payment of the deposit validates registration for a workshop with the accommodation and food. 

 When paying your deposit it is important to specify the name of the artist and the dates of the workshop. 
 

Cancellation :  If the workshop is cancelled by the organizers, due to an insufficient number of students (less than 6), the deposit will be refunded. 

 In case of cancellation by the student less than 30 days before the start date of the workshop, the deposit will not be refunded. 
 
Method of Payment :  Payments may be made by French check, bank transfer or cash. 

 Credit cards are not accepted. 
 
Instruction :  The price of the artistic part of the workshop is set by each artist and the amount is to be paid to him. 

 The number of participants is limited to 10 trainees. 
 Courses can be held outdoors or indoors in a living workshop, depending on the wishes of the artist and on weather conditions. 
 A list of necessary equipment will be provided before the workshop starts, as recommended by the artist. 
 

Clos Saint Cadreuc, a former farm, and a priory's outbuilding, was built in 1633. This large stone house is composed of two 
"longères", separated by a rock garden. In the heart of nature and only four kilometers from the sea, Clos Saint Cadreuc is a haven of 
peace, calm and tranquility right on the Emerald Coast. 

Clos Saint Cadreuc is close to Saint Malo (City of Corsairs) Dinard (seaside resort of the Roaring Twenties), Dinan (medieval 
city) and many famous sites (Cap Fréhel, Saint Cast, Saint Lunaire, Saint Briac, Lancieux, Fort la Latte…). 
 


